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	College
	Members
	E-mail
	Phone 

	College  of St. Rose 
	Lynn Cantwell 
	cantwell@mail.strose.edu
	(518) 337-2335 

	Excelsior College
	Christine Nadler 
	cenadler@excelsior.edu
	888-647-2388 
ext. 118631

	Schenectady Community College 
	Susanna Adams
	 adamssj@sunysccc.edu 
	(518)381-1345

	Skidmore College
	Margaret Hegener
	mhegener@skidmore.edu
	(518) 580-5000

	Skidmore College
	Jamin Totino
	jtotino@skidmore.edu
	(518) 580-8150

	Empire State College
	Andrea Piazza-Victor
	Andrea.Piazza-Victor@esc.edu 
	800-847-3000, ext. 2201

	Hudson Valley Community College 
	Deanna Martocci
	d.martocci@hvcc.edu 
	(518) 629-7535

	SUNY Albany 
	Carolyn Malloch 
	cmalloch@albany.edu

	(518) 442-5490


	SUNY Albany 
	Carrie Snyder
	csnyder@albany.edu
	(518) 442-5490

	Sage College 
	Katherine Norman 
	normak@sage.edu
	518-292-8624

	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
	Jaqualyn Iardella 
	iardelj@rpi.edu 
	(518)276-8197 

	Union College 
	Shelly Shinebarger
	shinebas@union.edu
	(518) 388-8785

	SUNY Adirondack 
	Steven Trevlakis
	trevlakiss@sunyacc.edu 
	(518) 743-2200 Ext. 2281

	Cusp Services
	Steve Motto
	steve@cuspservices.com 
	(518) 203-3913
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